
Patiala APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Papaya  28.00  2,800.00  3,200.00  2,400.00  2,800.00 2026-03-19

Amla(Nelli Kai) - Amla  32.00  3,200.00  3,400.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2026-03-19

Apple  115.00  11,500.00  12,000.00  11,000.00  11,500.00 2026-03-19

Banana - Banana - Ripe  32.00  3,200.00  3,400.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2026-03-19

Kinnow  32.00  3,200.00  3,400.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2026-03-19

Pineapple - Pine Apple  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2026-03-19

Capsicum  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-03-19

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  75.00  7,500.00  8,000.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2026-03-19

Pumpkin - Other  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2026-03-19

Mint(Pudina)  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-03-19

Onion Green  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,000.00 2026-03-19

Grapes - Other  120.00  12,000.00  15,000.00  10,000.00  12,000.00 2026-02-23

Cauliflower  3.00  300.00  350.00  250.00  300.00 2026-02-23

Orange  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2026-02-20

Brinjal  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-02-20

Onion  3.00  300.00  350.00  250.00  300.00 2026-02-20

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  60.00  6,000.00  6,500.00  5,500.00  6,000.00 2026-02-20

Tomato  12.00  1,200.00  1,500.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-02-20

Brinjal - Other  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2026-02-11

Cabbage - Other  4.00  400.00  600.00  200.00  400.00 2026-02-11

Tomato - Other  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,500.00  1,600.00 2026-02-11

Green Chilli - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2026-02-09

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Ber(Zizyphus)  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-02-09

Water Melon  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2026-02-09
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Potato  3.00  300.00  400.00  200.00  300.00 2026-02-09

Guava  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-02-09

Cabbage  2.00  200.00  300.00  100.00  200.00 2026-02-09

Carrot  3.00  300.00  400.00  200.00  300.00 2026-02-09

Peas Wet - Other  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-02-09

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2026-02-09

Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2026-02-06

Water Melon - Other  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2026-01-31

Guava - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2026-01-31

Chikoos(Sapota) - Other  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2026-01-31

Grapes - Green  135.00  13,500.00  14,000.00  13,000.00  13,500.00 2026-01-31

Garlic  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2026-01-30

Onion Green - Other  3.00  300.00  400.00  200.00  300.00 2026-01-26

Apple - Other  80.00  8,000.00  8,500.00  7,500.00  8,000.00 2026-01-24

Pineapple - Other  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2026-01-24

Banana - Other  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2026-01-23

Papaya - Other  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2026-01-23

Methi(Leaves) - Other  5.00  500.00  600.00  400.00  500.00 2026-01-22

Ginger(Green) - Other  56.00  5,600.00  5,800.00  5,500.00  5,600.00 2026-01-22

Coriander(Leaves) - Other  13.00  1,300.00  1,400.00  1,200.00  1,300.00 2026-01-22

Lemon  36.00  3,600.00  3,800.00  3,200.00  3,600.00 2026-01-22

Spinach - Other  5.00  500.00  600.00  400.00  500.00 2026-01-22

Raddish  8.00  800.00  900.00  600.00  800.00 2026-01-22

Cauliflower - Other  7.00  700.00  800.00  600.00  700.00 2026-01-17

Capsicum - Other  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2026-01-12

Raddish - Other  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2026-01-12

Amla(Nelli Kai) - Other  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2026-01-12
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Potato - Other  8.00  800.00  900.00  400.00  800.00 2026-01-06

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-12-29

Chilly Capsicum  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-12-27

Banana - Medium  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,000.00 2025-12-20
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